

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Karnataka

MIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE WE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERS THE Certificate No. IVERSITY OF MYSORE MY IN-KA64689790312508R RE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR 19-Dec-2019 04:45 PM THE Certificate Issued Date of MYSO ORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVER NONACC (FI)/ kacrsfl08/ MYSORE NORTH6/ KAYMYMYSORE MYSORE : SUBIN-KAKACRSFL0845229717608048RVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE Y OUnique Doc. Reference Eg THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF A CHARLES THE PARTY OF THE PA : THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE MYSORE MYSORE THE Description of Document Article 12 Bond Y OF MYSORE MYSORE THE THE Description UNIVERSITY N C T E P A R ONLINE UPLOADING ORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVER RSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE Y OF MYSORE MYSORE THOSE (Rs.) RE THE REGISTRAR UNIVER Y OF MYSORE MYSORE THE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORESTRAR UNIVERSITY THE First Party UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE ERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORES THE DIRECTOR'S R C NEW DELHI ORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVER Y O'Stamp'Duty Paid Byle A THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY O Y O'Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.) THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE MYSORE (Two Hundred only) HE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF M OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGIS सत्यमव जयत HE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSO Y OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAN HE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE M E REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERS THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE THE REGISTRAR UNIVER OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE SORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

Please write or type below this line

OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE MYSORE THE REGISTRAR



- The authenticity of this Stamp Certificate should be verified at "www.shcilestamp.com". Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website renders it invalid.
- . The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.
- 3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.



AFFIDAVIT

	I, Prof. R SHIVAPPA	0	(Na	me of the au	ıthorize	d person)
son	of RAMA KRISHNAPPA	and		Registrar		of	the
Unive	ersity of Mysore, Crawford Hall, Myso	re		ame of the C	ollege	/ Institutio	on /
	/ Society, etc.) aged about		54	ye	ars,	resident	of
# 54,	2 nd Cross, 1 st Main, Railway Layout, Bo	gadi Mysor	e - 570026				
				atory of the			
		National	Council	for Teach		ducation	at
	al/Bhubaneshwar/Jaipur/Bangalore	seeking !	grant of	recognition	/ pe	rmission	for
	cting a course in Teacher I		titiedi	W.P.Ed and I	3.P.Ea	-	with
ıntake	/additional intake of One Unit ea	acn	•			,	✓
2.	That the University of Mysore			Society /	Trust /	Institutio	on /
	pe (strike out whichever is not applied	cable) is i	n nossess				
	ption: -	cable) is i	i posococ	non or land	o poi	110 10.101	9
CCOM	ption						
	2.1 Total Area (in sqr. Mts.): 11	1862.68 S	g mts(27.	64 Acres)			
				,			
	2.2 Address:						
Ž.	Plot No: Ward No -19						
	Khasra No:						
	Village/Town/City: Mysore						
	District: Mysore						
	State: Karnataka	_					
	Area in Square Meters: 2776.97	Sq. mts					
	Bounded by		r B				
	North: Level-Cross Kukkralli	Lake, Bog	jadi Road				
	South: Fire Brigade Road						
	East: Krishna Boulevard Roa	ad					
	West: Pampapathi Road	h Daniat	Office				
	Registered in the office of: Sul						
	on 05/05/2018 (The Mysore Gaze	eue – 27/0	111910)				
3.	That the land is on ownership	n basis	/ lease	basis for	ı mini	mum be	nioa
of	Nil years (in figures and words) (po	
<u></u>		, - ii,iio out			-,-		

That the land is free from all encumbrances.

4.

5.	That the	land is	s excl	usively	meant	for	run	ning	the ed	ducation	on inst	itution (lar	nd use) and
the	permission	of the	Com	petent	Authori	ty	to	this	effect	has	been	obtained	vide	letter
No.	39338	da	ited	05/05/2	2018	o1	f the	e con	nmunio	cation.	•3			

- 6. That the said premises shall not be used for running any educational activity/institution, other than the teacher education programme for which recognition is being sought.
- 7. That the copy of the affidavit shall be displayed on the website of the Institution for general public.
- 8. I do hereby swear that my declaration under Para's(1) to (6) are true and correct and that it conceals nothing and that no part of this is false. In case the contents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false, I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision of the Indian Penal Code and other relevant laws.

Signature:

Name of the Applicant: Prof. R. SHIVAPPA
Address: University of Mysore

Crawford Hall,
Mysore - 570005

Crawford Hall,
Mysore - 570005

Tel

: 0821-2419361

E-mail address Website address : registrar@gmail.com : www.uni-mysore.ac.in

Place: Mysore

Date: